
Welcome 
2.00 pm 
3.00 pm 
9.00 am

2.10 pm 
3.10 pm 
9.10 am

From order taker to competitive advantage:  
Our impact depends on our empowerment  | Will Thalheimer

Short break | Take the time trial challenge
3.00 pm 
4.00 pm 

10.00 am

3.10 pm 
4.10 pm 

10.10 am

Cracking the code: The top L&D challenges 
of 2024 and how to solve them in 2025  | Adam Lacey

Totara 19 and beyond | Meredith Henson
3.40 pm 
4.40 pm 

10.40 am

4.10 pm 
5.10 pm 
11.10 am

Short break | Take the time trial challenge

4.20 pm 
5.20 pm 
11.20 am

Transforming talent practices for 
competitive advantage: A case study | Sonia Mooney  

4.55 pm 
5.55 pm 
11.55 am

Closing remarks 

3pm - 6pm CET2pm-5pm GMT 9am-12am ET

Save your spot

Register now!

Agenda
VIRTUAL EVENT  | 26th February 2025

GMT 
CET 

ET

A Totara Community  
user conference

https://www.totara.com/events/learning-with-impact-2025/
https://www.totara.com/events/learning-with-impact-2025/

