## Learning with IMPACT '25

From compliance to competitive advantage

A Totara Community user conference

	Agenda		
	2pm-5pi	ALEVENT 26 <sup>th</sup> February 2025	
CET	2.00 pm 3.00 pm 9.00 am	Welcome	
	<mark>2.10 pm</mark> 3.10 pm 9.10 am	From order taker to competitive advantage: Our impact depends on our empowerment <b>  Will Thalheimer</b>	
	3.00 pm 4.00 pm 10.00 am	Short break   Take the time trial challenge	
	3.10 pm 4.10 pm 10.10 am	Cracking the code: The top L&D challenges of 2024 and how to solve them in 2025 <b>  Adam Lacey</b>	
	3.40 pm 4.40 pm 10.40 am	Totara 19 and beyond   Meredith Henson	
	4.10 pm 5.10 pm 11.10 am	Short break   Take the time trial challenge	
	4.20 pm 5.20 pm 11.20 am	Transforming talent practices for competitive advantage: A case study   <mark>Sonia Mooney</mark>	
	4.55 pm 5.55 pm 11.55 am	Closing remarks    Save your spot   Register now!	